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Invitation Estrie/ Jocelyn Proulx 2025

Magog

17 Octobre 2025 au 19 Octobre 2025
STAR 5 Women (moins de 13 ans Gr. 2 Evé. 22) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Rang Concurrent(s) Club
Elodie Charest-Pelletier Coaticook
Kelly-Ann Desharnais Victoriaville
Laurence Couture Victoriaville
Delphine Talbot Sherbrooke
Lexie Padner Cowansville
Charlie Verville Victoriaville
Aimy Marchand Magog

Francine Blais
e
Skate Canada Date: 18-oct.-2025 11:41:01

Points

Région

Guylaine Seguin

Patinage Canada

19.57
15.49
14.63
13.16
12.95
12.09
11.36



